TIBBE MEMORIAL CUP - FOLKBOATS

TMC FOLKBOATS

* Folkebsd *
Fynsk Mesterskab

Discard rule: Global: 4. Scoring system: Low Point.

Final Overall Results
As of 25 AUG 2024 At 14:25

Rk. | Sail

Number

Name

Club
Sponsor

Points per Race

R1

R2

R3

R4

R5

R6

Total
Pts.

Net
Pts.

1|DEN 926

Per BUCH
Hans SCHULTZ
Per PUCK

Kerteminde Sejlklub

(6)

16

10

2| SWE 1255

Anders
CEDERBLAD
Anders
JALMANDER
Ola SCHWARZ

SS Vikingarna

(21)
DNC

34

13

3| DEN 634

Jens THURGE
Victor THURGE
Knud Peder
ANDERSEN

Kerteminde Sejlklub

(6)

24

18

4| GER 466

Walther
FURTHMANN
Uwe GRIGULL
Hans Christian
MROWKA

Yacht Club Strande e. V.

(10)

31

21

5| DEN 873

Sgren KAESTEL
Erik ANDERSEN
Alex
LINDEGAARD

Hellerup Sejlklub

11

13

39

26

6 | DEN 947

Jesper
STRANDBERG
John WULFF
Thomas
CHRISTENSEN

Org Sejlkliub

(14)

43

29

7 | DEN 909

Sgren KABELL
NISSEN

Jonas KAELDSO
Signe
SOBGAARD

Kerteminde Sejlklub

15

(16)

49

33

8| GER 564

Sonke DURST
Michael
FEHLANDT
Jacob SKRAP
JACOBSEN

Laboer Regatta-Verein v. 1910
e.V.

(16)

10

49

33

9| DEN 633

Michael
GULDMANN
Cecilie HANSEN
Henrik WERTH

Thurg Sejlklub

(9)

43

34

10 | DEN 952

Erik KOSTER
John
CHRISTENSEN
Lucas KROGH

Kerteminde Sejlklub

11

13

15

(21)
DNC

71

50

11 | DEN 959

Thomas
CLAUSEN
Jan MEJDAL
PETERSEN
Lone TERP

Kerteminde Sejlklub

12

10

15

(16)

70

54
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12 |DEN 768

Kim
KRISTENSEN
Thomas
JEPPESEN
Kjeld S SKOV

Jaegerspris Sejlklub

15

(19)

11

17

77

58

13 |DEN 666

Andreas
GRANLUND
Bent Mallemuk
NIELSEN
Benny
CHRISTENSEN

HSC

(20)

17

11

10

14

80

60

14 | DEN 1007

Bjarne
MARCUSSEN
Per BAGELUND
Lars TIGRNVIG

Kerteminde Sejlklub

14

10

13

14

(15

75

60

15|GER 911

Udo
HOMPESCH
Klaus KAHL
Werner BUCH

Schlei-Segel-Club e. V.

13

12

15

10

19)

11

80

61

16 | DEN 1130

Ditte
ANDREASEN

Sundby Sejlforening

a7

14

12

12

13

12

80

63

17 | DEN 494

Jesper Worm
LARSEN
Mathias Kamban
LARSEN

Jonas Kamban
LARSEN

Svendborg Amatgr Sejlklub

16

16

14

17

12

(21)
DNF

96

75

18 |GER 1100

Jan Hinnerk
ALBERTI
Kerstin
CASSENS

Ulf NEUBERT

Segler-Vereinigung Flensburg e.
V.

18

19)

19

18

13

95

76

19 | DEN 998

Drix Jgrgen
PEDERSEN
Birgit SUNKE
Sisi BUCH

Kerteminde Sejlklub

19

17

18

18

11

(21)
DNF

104

83

20 |DEN 1140

Annette
BAUER-BRANDL
Roland HARKEN
Jesper
KNUDSEN

Kerteminde Sejlklub

20

18

20

20

(21)
DNS

21
DNC

120

99
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